

2024 Route 66 Festival Classic Car Show/Cruise

Sponsored by the Land of Goshen Rotary

REGISTRATION FORM

Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 2:30 p.m. to 6p.m.

Please arrive to North Kansas Street (road right in front of the Edwardsville post office) anytime between 2:00-2:30. The show will begin at 2:30 and end at 5:45. The Cruise will begin at 6 p.m.

| Name: | | | | |
|----------------|--|--------------|----------|--|
| Address: | | | | |
| City/State/Zip |): | | | |
| Email: | | | | |
| Best way to re | each you, in case of emergency, da | ay of event: | | |
| Vehicle Detail | s: | | | |
| Year: | Make: | | _ Model: | |
| Year: | Make: | | _ Model: | |
| Classic Car Sh | ow/Cruise Fee: \$5.00/Vehicle | Check # | | |
| Goshen Rotar | checks payable to and mail to: Y 6 Classic Car Cruise | | | |
| PO Box 661 | o Classic Cai Cluise | | | |
| Edwardsville, | Illinois 62025 | | | |

All pre-registrants will receive a commemorative Route 66 Festival Dash Plaque.

Thank you for your participation!



